
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Baseball 3/12/2024 to 5/20/2024

Effingham High School
1301 W Grove Ave
Effingham, IL 62401

Dave Woltman
School Phone: 217-540-1269
Home Phone: 
Fax: 217-540-1104
WOLTMAND@unit40.org

Baseball
    Boys Varsity

Place Time

Thursday 03/14/24 Freeburg High School (Metro East Kickoff at Edwardsville HS
JV field) Away 6:15 PM

Friday 03/15/24 Casey-Westfield High School Away 4:00 PM
Monday 03/18/24 Newton High School Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 03/19/24 Marshall High School Home 4:30 PM
Friday 03/22/24 Altamont CUSD #10 ((FS after)) Home 4:00 PM
Saturday 03/23/24 Mount Vernon High School ((FS same time)) Home 11:00 AM
Wednesday 03/27/24 Shelbyville High School ((FS after)) Away 4:15 PM
Thursday 03/28/24 Glenwood Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 03/30/24 Mt. Zion High School ((DHer)) Home 11:00 AM
Monday 04/01/24 Teutopolis High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 04/04/24 Dieterich Jr/Sr HS Home 4:00 PM
Saturday 04/06/24 Mahomet-Seymour High School ((DHer)) Home 11:00 AM
Thursday 04/11/24 North Clay Community High School ((FS after)) Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/13/24 Mattoon High School ((DHer)) Home 11:00 AM
Tuesday 04/16/24 Neoga High School ((FS after)) Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 04/20/24 Mt. Carmel High School-Mt. Carmel ((FS after)) Away 11:00 AM
Wednesday 04/24/24 South Central High School ((FS after)) Home 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/27/24 Charleston High School ((DHer)) Away 11:00 AM
Monday 04/29/24 Teutopolis High School Away 4:30 PM
Friday 05/03/24 Flora High School ((FS after)) Home 4:30 PM
Saturday 05/04/24 Taylorville High School ((DHer)) Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 05/08/24 St. Anthony School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 05/09/24 St. Anthony School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 05/10/24 St. Anthony School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 05/14/24 Highland High School ((FS same time)) Home 4:30 PM
Friday 05/17/24 Civic Memorial HS ((FS same time)) Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 05/18/24 Centralia High School ((DHer)) Home 11:00 AM
Monday 05/20/24 OPEN (IHSA Regionals) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Andy Johnson Mr. Kurt Roberts Mr. Tony Pullen Dave Woltman
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